DATE

10/4/2017

12/1/2017

12/1/2017

12/4/2017

12/21/2017

1/2/2018

1/8/2018

5/31/2018

6/15/2018

7/26/2018

9/20/2018

ST#

66

24

32

72

85

19

35

16

62

79

STREET
QUARRY DOCK
RD

QUARRY DOCK
RD

QUARRY DOCK
RD

QUARRY DOCK
RD

QUARRY DOCK
RD

QUARRY DOCK
RD

QUARRY DOCK
RD

QUARRY DOCK
RD

QUARRY DOCK
RD

QUARRY DOCK
RD

QUARRY DOCK
RD

LIST#

11945

10121

8689

8695

10259

11432

11955

3215

11952

10256

11419

ASSESSMENT SALE PRICE

$157,100
$205,700
$221,100
$296,200
$209,700
$193,800
$157,100
$281,200
$169,000
$207,000

$203,500

$224,900
$410,000
$327,500
$410,000
$380,000
$330,000
$225,000
$347,500
$225,000
$300,000
$286,000

VOL/PAGE

1229/0300

1232/0238

1232/0268

1232/0300

1233/0514

1234/0084

1234/0234

1242/0172

1242/1050

1245/0964

1249/0155

RATIO

0.70

0.65

0.68

0.72

0.55

0.59

0.70

0.81

0.75

0.69

0.71





